



Empire Industries Limited

February 8, 2024

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Listing Compliances
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Re Company Scrip Code: 509525

Sub Intimation of newspaper publication of the extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2023

Dear Sir / Madam,

We are submitting herewith, the copy of newspaper cuttings with respect to extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2023, published on Thursday, February 8, 2024, in the following Newspapers in compliance with Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

1. Navshakti (Marathi)
2. Free Press Journal (English)

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take the same on records.

For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

S. C. NANDA
Director Finance & Company Secretary
ACS: 13703

Encl. : As Above

CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176
Regd. Office: Empire Complex, 414, Senapati Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013, India.
Tel.: 66555453 • Fax : 24939143

E-mail: email@empiresecretarial.com • Web : www.empiremumbai.com

-----**Divisions**

- Empire Machine Tools • Vitrum Glass • Empire Industrial Equipment
- Empire Vending (GRABBIT) • Empire Foods • The Empire Business Centre
- Empire Industrial Centrum

एम्पायर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२१०९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी००१७६
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४४४, सेनापती बाग मार्ग, लोअर पॅले, मुंबई-४०० ०१३.
 दूर : ६६५५५५३, फॅक्स : २२६३ ९१४३, ई-मेल : investor_relations@empiremumbai.com, वेबसाईट : www.empiremumbai.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
 (रु. लाखात, प्रति समभाग प्रामी माहिती सोडून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०-०९-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२१ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१६,१२.०८	१५,६४.९५	१७,८१९.१०	४७,३७३.५६	५९,६०५.६९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	१,२२९.८५	१,००५.६२	१,०४४.७७	३,०३९.९४	४,२७०.२७
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	१,२२९.८५	१,००५.६२	१,०४४.७७	३,०३९.९४	४,२७०.२७
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	१,२२९.८५	८०५.६२	८१९.७७	२,४३९.९४	३,५५२.४५
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (करोत्तर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१२४.९९	१,१६८.५९	१२९.८९	२,६७७.५९	३,१६९.८०
६	समभाग भांडवल	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००
७	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी १०/- चे) (अर्थात आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी) प्रति समभाग प्रामी (इंग्रजीत) (अर्थात) (रु.मध्ये) मूलभूत आणि सौमिकृत ईपीएस, अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार	१७.०३	१३.४३	१३.६६	४०.६७	३६.६०
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अर्थात आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	१७.०३	१३.४३	१३.६६	४०.६७	३६.६०

टीकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२४

जाहीर नोटीस

सन गृप डेव्हलपर्स पॉन्डर श्री सुधीर तिवाही हे प्लॉट डेव्हलप साठी वेतो त्याचा प्लॉट नं. 224-744 ची. वार सेसन 8-अ, उल्हासगार नं.1, प्लॉट नं. 225 सेसन नं. 8 अ-730 ची. वार सी. टी. एस. नं. 3159 एड 3158 हा प्लॉट गुरू कृपा इंटरप्रायझेस थ्रि पार्टनर वाय्वाकडून सन गृप डेव्हलपर्स पॉन्डर यांनी डेव्हलप करणाऱ्यासाठी वेतो.

तरी सदर मिळकतीवर कोणाबाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध वा अधिकार असल्यास तो त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाले दिवसापासून 14 दिवसांचे आत निपट्यासाठी कराव्यात त्यांच्या खातीत पय्यार लेखी कागदोपरी कळवावा. अन्यथा तसा कोणाबाही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध वा अधिकार नाही असे समजून वा असल्यास तो सोडून देण्यात आला आहे असे समजून सदर मिळकतीच्या टाइटल व्हेर करेव आहे.

मुंबई गुरू कृपा इंटरप्रायझेस सी. टी. एस. नं. 11 समरगण बिल्डिंग कनकिया मिरा रोड पुर्व ठाणे 401107.

जाहीर सूचना

सर्व तमाग जनतेस या सूचनेद्वारे असे कळविण्यात येते की, प्रस्तावित 'दुकानांसह निवासी विकासाचे बांधकाम', नवीन सई कर्मांक ३९, ४०, ४१/१, ढोकाळी व नवीन सई क्रमांक २३४/१, २३/२, २३५ बालकुम, जिल्हा ठाणे, ह्या प्रकल्पासाठी विकासाक मेसर्स गोदरेज प्रॉपर्टीज लि. यांना पर्यावरण आणि हवामान बदल विभाग, मंत्रालय, महाराष्ट्र शासनाकडून मंजुरी पत्र क्र. एसआयए/एमएच/इम्फ्रा२/४४३५८२/२०२३, दिनांक: ०२/०२/२०२४ रोजी देण्यात आली आहे. पर्यावरण मंजुरी पत्राची प्रत 'महाराष्ट्र प्रदूषण नियंत्रण मंडळाकडे' उपलब्ध आहेत आणि http://parivesh.nic.in या संकेतस्थळावर देखील पाहता येतील.

सही/-
 श्री. वि. आर. शिवा
 वकील उच्च न्यायालय
 खरीदाराचे वकील

सही/-
 मेसर्स गोदरेज प्रॉपर्टीज लिमिटेड
 ५ वा मजला, गोदरेज वन, पिरोजशानगर,
 पूर्व द्रुतगती महामार्ग समोर, विक्रोळी (पूर्व),
 मुंबई - ४०० ०७९, महाराष्ट्र.

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website <https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/> for following works.

Sr. No.	RFx No.	E-Tender No. & Description of Material	Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & Opening of Tender
1	7000029864	SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/Ten-45/23-24 E-Tender for work of Strengthening of existing earthing by renovation of old earth pits and providing new Earth pits along with risers and equipment earthing at 220kV Colourchem Substation EHV(O&M) Dn., Bhandup.	Tender Downloading Dates & time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 08.02.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 15.02.2024, 09:59 Hrs Technical Opening :- Dt. 15.02.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (Onwards if possible) Commercial Opening :- Dt. 15.02.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (Onwards if possible)
		Tender Fee	Rs. 500+ GST
		Estimated Cost	Rs. 83,75,070/-

Contact Person Executive Engineer/ Dy. Exe. Engineer (O) Tel No. 9769006245 / 7506379055
 Sd/-
 SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
 Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

न्युरेका लिमिटेड NURECA

३१.१२.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (भा. रु. दशलक्ष)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित		संपलेले नऊ महिने
		३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२२३.७४	२७८.३६	७४९.५८	२२३.७४	७४९.५८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	८.३०	०.०५	३४.७३	९.४५	२.७०
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	८.३०	०.०५	३४.७३	९.४५	२.७०
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	०.७८	०.२८	१९.७२	९.६५	३.०९
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	०.६४	०.६४	१९.२९	९.५९	२३.०७
६	समभाग भांडवल	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००	१००.००
७	लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) राखीव					
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अर्थात आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	०.०८	०.०३	१.९७	०.१६	०.३०
९	मूलभूत	०.०८	०.०३	१.९७	०.१६	०.३०
१०	सौमिकृत	०.०८	०.०३	१.९७	०.१६	०.३०

टीकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२४

ठाकरे अॅण्ड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२१०९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी०००३३
 नोंदणी. कार्यालय : भोगीलाल हर्षोविदास बिल्डिंग, मेड्डाननि मजला, १८/२०, के. दुभाष मार्ग, मुंबई-४०० ००९.
 दूर. क्र. : ९१-२२-४३५५३३३३; ई-मेल : thacker@thacker.co.in; वेबसाईट : www.thacker.co.in

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण
 (अन्य प्रकारे नमूद केल्या खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१०६.९५	२१९.७८	१०८.०९	४१९.८३	५२२.५०
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबींनुसार)	५५.३०	१६०.०९	५२.९७	२६७.९४	३०९.६२
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबींनुसार)	५५.३०	१६०.०९	५२.९७	२६७.९४	३०९.६२
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	३६.०७	१३०.७९	४१.८५	२१०.५३	२३६.२१
५	सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा	४७५.९४	३९१.४५	१८८.५९	१९४.३३	७८५.४२
६	कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न	११८.८१	३५८.२३	११४.२८	४८०.७७	२०२.९७
७	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर), सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	६३०.८२	८०३.३९	३४४.७२	१,६८५.६३	१,२२३.८०
८	समभाग भांडवल	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८
९	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवलेली पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	९,९२०.७०
१०	प्रति समभाग प्रामी : मूलभूत आणि सौमिकृत (रु.)	४७.०६	४०.९३	२९.१८	११०.७५	९३.९९

टीकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०७.०२.२०२४

होम हेल्थकेअर आणि वेलनेस प्रॉडक्ट्स मध्ये स्पेशालिस्ट

TRIBHOVANDAS BHIMJI ZAVERI LIMITED

CIN: L27205MH2007PLC172598
 Registered office : 241/43, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai - 400 002.
 Tel. No.: + 91 22 40465000 / 01
 Website Add: www.tbztheoriginal.com Email Id: investors@tbzoriginal.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results						
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	
1	Total Income	74,270.35	48,181.99	81,315.19	1,79,648.37	1,93,349.33	2,39,918.45	74,259.23	48,168.38	81,300.73	1,79,608.91	1,93,306.94	2,39,860.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,859.78	1,227.19	2,664.66	5,605.81	3,823.10	5,152.58	2,907.50	1,213.00	2,727.46	5,635.82	3,828.08	5,204.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,859.78	1,227.19	2,664.66	5,605.81	3,823.10	5,152.58	2,907.50	1,213.00	2,727.46	5,635.82	3,828.08	5,204.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,096.16	915.52	1,992.22	4,151.82	2,841.43	3,967.41	2,143.88	901.33	2,055.02	4,181.83	2,846.41	4,019.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,081.30	943.87	2,007.20	4,016.40	2,808.67	3,897.66	2,128.57	934.67	2,070.02	4,047.60	2,812.10	3,949.87
6	Equity Share Capital	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06	6,673.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	50,054.11	-	-	-	-	-	49,367.77
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(1) Basic	3.14	1.37	2.99	6.22	4.26	5.95	3.21	1.35	3.08	6.27	4.27	6.02
	(2) Diluted	3.14	1.37	2.99	6.22	4.26	5.95	3.21	1.35	3.08	6.27	4.27	6.02

Notes:
 a) The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter, the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7th February, 2024 approved the same and its release.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.tbztheoriginal.com).

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 7th February, 2024

By order of the Board
 For Tribhovandas Bhimji Zaveri Limited
 Sd/-
 Shrikant Zaveri
 Chairman & Managing Director

EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176
Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
Ph: 6655453 • Fax: 24539143 • Email: investor_relations@empiremumbai.com • Website: www.empiremumbai.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	16,760.85	15,645.95	17,819.10	47,373.56	51,396.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,221.85	1,005.62	1,044.77	3,039.94	2,670.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,221.85	1,005.62	1,044.77	3,039.94	2,670.90
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,021.85	805.62	819.77	2,439.94	2,195.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	924.19	1,168.59	929.89	2,607.59	2,526.25
6.	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised) (in Rs)	17.03	13.43	13.66	40.67	36.60
	Basic and Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items	17.03	13.43	13.66	40.67	36.60

NOTES:
1. The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director of the Company in the meeting held on 7th February, 2024.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standard) Rules.
4. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.
5. Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December 2023 under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have expressed an unqualified opinion.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 07/02/2024

S. C. MALHOTRA
Chairman
DIN : 00026704

SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L65991MH1994PLC079874
Regd. Off.: 217, 2nd Floor, Swastik Chambers, Near Junction of S.T. & C.S.T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071.
Email ID: srmf@shriramamc.in, Website: www.shriramamc.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	220.77	594.41	166.95	431.61
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(133.46)	(447.30)	(41.50)	(265.49)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(133.46)	(447.30)	(41.50)	(265.49)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134.56)	(445.77)	(41.94)	(308.53)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(133.78)	(443.45)	(41.94)	(309.68)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,301.69	1,301.69	600.00	600.00
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended March 31, 2023				(177.35)
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised for interim results)				
	1. Basic (₹ Per Share)	(1.32)	(5.49)	(0.70)	(5.14)
	2. Diluted (₹ Per Share)	*(1.32)	*(5.49)	*(0.70)	*(5.14)

(*) The impact of potential equity shares on Diluted Earnings per share is anti-dilutive and hence the Diluted Earnings per share is the same as Basic Earnings per share.

NOTES:
(1) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 07, 2024. The said financial results have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial result for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shriramamc.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
FOR SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
KARTIK JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO (DIN No. 09800492)

Place: Chennai
Date: February 07, 2024

HARDCASTLE & WAUD MFG CO. LTD
Regd. Off : Mail Office, II Floor, Metro Junction Mall of West Pioneer Properties (India) Private Ltd, Nethvali Baug, Kalyan 421306
Tel. No. 022 22837658 - 62 ; Email id: ho@hawcoindia.com
CIN : L9999MH1945PLC004581; Website : www.hawcoindia.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations	161.20	107.60	390.88
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.74	45.40	130.51
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.74	45.40	130.51
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.88	36.70	109.60
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	81.53	51.41	154.86
Equity Share Capital	67.95	67.95	67.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	11.31	5.40	16.13

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Quarterly / Year Ended Financial Results is available on the website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hawcoindia.in.

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD.
CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009
Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co.op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080.

EXTRACT STATEMENT FOR STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
1.	Total income from operations (net)	42.87	113.56	595.67
2.	Net Profit / (-Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.91	79.27	584.67
3.	Net Profit / (- Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.91	79.27	584.67
4.	Net Profit/(-Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.91	74.27	519.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(-Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.91	74.27	519.67
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- Per Share)	728.22	728.22	728.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting Year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	0.30	1.02	7.14
	Basic :	0.30	1.02	7.14
	Diluted :	0.30	1.02	7.14
9.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.30	1.02	7.14
	Basic :	0.30	1.02	7.14
	Diluted :	0.30	1.02	7.14

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023, are available on the Stock Exchange website : www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Trans Freight Containers Ltd.
Badal Mittal
Whole-time-Director
DIN : 00076143

Place : Mumbai
Date : 07.02.2024

जाहिर सूचना

भारती सतीरा खल सदनिका क्रमांक १०२ पहिला मजला एच चिंग सरस्वती को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड नर्मदा नगर चिंचवली बंदर रोड मालाड पश्चिम मुंबई ६४ वरील पत्त्यावरील सदनिका मी माझ्या नावे करत आहेत ती जर कोणाला काही आक्षेप असेल तर कृपया कसून पंधरा दिवसांच्या आत सोसायटीमध्ये कळवावे

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that our Client is investigating the title of Flat No.302 3rd Floor, Silva Croft Co-operative Housing Society Limited, L.C.Colony, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400 103, bearing CTS No.1123, Village Eksar, Taluka Borivali, Mumbai Suburban Dist. belonging to Mrs. Sherry George D'souza & Mr. Ryan Louis D'souza.
We have been informed that the Original Agreement for Sale of Flat dated 10.12.1988 executed between Mrs. Shreyas Developments as "the Vendor" and Sumati Chand Sumer Chand Kothari as "The Purchaser" is misplaced and not traceable.
All persons having any legal rights, claims in respect of the said Property whether by way of sale, transfer, exchange, assignment, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, encumbrance, legal heirs or otherwise howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at its office at Sanjeev Kanchar & Co., Advocates, 4, Milan Building, 189, Perin Nariman Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 within Seven Days from the date of publication hereof with supporting documents, failing which the claims/rights of such persons, if any shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned.
THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO
Flat No.302, 3rd Floor, Silva Croft Co-operative Housing Society Limited, L.C.Colony, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400 103, bearing CTS No.1123, Village Eksar, Taluka Borivali, Mumbai Suburban Dist.
Adv. Vineet Kanchar Partner, M/s. Sanjeev Kanchar & Co
Advocates High Court, Mumbai Tel : 2268 3593, 2269 9004 Cell - 98200 72038, 98200 90828
Place : Mumbai Date: 7-02-2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

"H. M. HOLDINGS"
Our proposed **Redevelopment of Residential project under Regulation 33(7) of DCPR 2034** on plot bearing C.S. No. 458, 459, 460, 462, 463 & 547 of Malabar Hill Division, D Ward, Grant Road West, Mumbai, Maharashtra was accorded the **Amendment / Expansion in Environmental Clearance** from the Environment and Climate Change Department, Government of Maharashtra.
The copy of the Environmental clearance letter is available on the web site of Ministry of Environment Forest and Climate Change, Government of India <http://environmentclearance.nic.in>



THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L21098MH1878PLC000033
Regd. Office: Bhogilal Hargovindas Building, Mezzanine Floor, 18/20, K. Dubash Marg, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel. No.: 91-22-43553333; E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in; Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	106.95	211.78	108.01	419.83	522.50
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	55.30	160.09	52.97	267.94	301.62
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after prior period items)	55.30	160.09	52.97	267.94	301.62
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	36.07	130.71	41.85	210.53	236.21
5.	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	475.94	314.45	188.59	994.33	785.42
6.	Other comprehensive income for the period	118.81	358.23	114.28	480.77	202.17
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit/(loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	630.82	803.39	344.72	1,685.63	1,223.80
8.	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	9,920.70
10.	Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (₹)	47.06	40.93	21.18	110.75	93.91

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7th February 2024.
2. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
3. The consolidated financials results include results of:-

Name	Relationship
Fujisan Technologies Limited	Subsidiary Company
AMJ Land Holdings Limited	Associate Company
Pudumjee Paper Products Limited	Associate Company

4. The figures for the previous period have been recast/regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)
6. The key standalone financial information are as under:-

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	100.87	197.85	99.15	394.08	381.25
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	52.83	149.41	49.30	252.52	231.98
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	33.73	123.36	40.29	199.19	183.99
4.	Other comprehensive income	71.83	133.82	(1.26)	164.82	63.01
5.	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	105.56	257.18	39.03	364.01	247.00

FOR Thacker and Company Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 7th February, 2024

Arun kumar Jatia
Chairman



Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001
Tel: 022-67009000; Email Id: investor_relations@trent-tata.com; Website: www.trentlimited.com; CIN - L24240MH1952PLC008951

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

Rs. In Crores

SR. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
		For Quarter Ended			For Nine Months ended			For Quarter Ended			For Nine Months ended			For Year ended
		31 st Dec, 2023 Unaudited	30 th Sept, 2023 Unaudited	31 st Dec, 2022 Unaudited	31 st Dec, 2023 Unaudited	31 st Dec, 2022 Unaudited	31 st March, 2023 Audited	31 st Dec, 2023 Unaudited	30 th Sept, 2023 Unaudited	31 st Dec, 2022 Unaudited	31 st Dec, 2023 Unaudited	31 st Dec, 2022 Unaudited	31 st March, 2023 Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	3,389.30	3,041.80	2,244.55	9,017.30	5,920.55	8,126.89	3,546.95	3,062.47	2,365.24	9,289.81	6,234.88	8,502.94	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter / period/ year (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	446.69	374.76	209.53	1,014.25	585.73	710.51	475.19	314.32	204.46	1,001.80	488.30	555.07	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/ period/ year (before tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	446.69	374.76	209.53	1,014.25	585.73	710.51	475.19	314.32	204.46	1,001.80	488.30	552.07	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/ period/ year (after tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	343.60	289.67	160.97	781.54	449.44	554.57	370.64	228.06	154.81	765.37	348.68	393.63	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income after tax for the quarter/ period / year (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/ period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	346.43	289.73	160.46	786.13	294.37	399.00	375.48	228.94	154.06	773.51	194.57	245.80	
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.1 per Equity Share)	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	
7.	Other equity	3,752.31	3,405.88	2,939.75	3,752.31	2,939.75	3,044.39	3,251.62	2,878.27	2,499.64	3,251.62	2,499.64	2,559.94	
8.	Securities Premium Account	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	
9.	Networth	3,787.86	3,441.43	2,975.30	3,787.86	2,975.30	3,079.94	3,287.17	2,913.82	2,535.19	3,287.17	2,535.19	2,595.49	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/outstanding Debt	4,866.01	4,695.28	4,426.89	4,866.01	4,426.89	4,318.58	5,013.45	4,839.34	4,584.02	5,013.45	4,584.02	4,464.14	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	1.28									